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CHARGE OQ © - ?E( S

UGANDA Versus: RICHARD ODONG COWBOY Alias BOSCO
WOKORACH, AGED 27 YEARS OLD, MALE
ADULT, AN ACHOLI BY TRIBE, FORMER L. R.A,
A RESIDENT OF PABBO QUARTERS, LAYIBI
DIVISION, GULU MUNICIPALITY.

STATEMENT OF OFFENCE

CT.1: ATTEMPTED KIDNAP, Contrary to Sections 386 (1) & 242 of the
Penal Code Act.

PARTICULARS OF OFFENCE EQ;__
RICHARD ODONG Alias BOSCO WOKORACH and others still at large,
on the 24™ day of June, 2006 at Gulu Bus Park in the Gulu Dlstrlct
attempted to Kidnap Akuu Betty from Uganda.

STATEMENT OF OFFENCE W

CT 2: ATTEMPTED KIDNAP, Contrary to Section 386 (1) and 242 of the
Penal Code Act. =

PARTICULARS OF OFFENCE.
RICHARD ODONG COWBOY alias BOSCO WOKORAC, and others still

at large, on the 24" day of June, 2006, at Gulu Bus Park, in the Gulu
District, attempted #o Kidnap Atong Lilly from Uganda.
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